BILANZ zum 31. Dezember 2013
Ursula Rahman Stiftung

Stiftung fiir Bildung und eine bessere Welt
Diisseldorf

AKTIVA

A. ANLAGEVERMOGEN
I. Finanzanlagen

1. Wertpapiere des
Anlagevermoégens

B. UMLAUFVERMOGEN

|. Kasse, Bank

Dusseldorf, den 16. Februar 2015
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BILANZ zum 31. Dezember 2013
Ursula Rahman Stiftung

Stiftung fiir Bildung und eine bessere Welt
Diisseldorf

PASSIVA

A. EIGENKAPITAL

I. Stiftungskapital
1. Grundstockvermaogen

[l. Stiftungsergebnis

Sonstige Passiva

Blatt 1

EUR

200.309,78

15.241,69

215.551,47

Blatt 2

EUR

200.000,00

12.551,47

3.000,00

215556147



